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48
42
60
30
45
63
34
50
45
58
71
44
48

42
52
53
39
40
47
29
35
45
44
62

Wins

J.V. Basketball

St. Patrick, Maysville 21

Simon Kenton
LaSalle

Lexington Dunbar
Newport Catholic
St. Henry

Latin School
Latin School
Highlands

Dixie Heights
Hamilton Catholic
Purcell

Dixie Heights

39
51
29
34
62
21
25
41
45
49
38
35

Losses

Campbell County
Newport

St. Xavier

Holy Cross
Louisville Durrett
St. Thomas

Holy Cross
Newport Catholic
Holmes

Roger Bacon

St. Henry

4
53
64
55
47
53
73
54
55
46
68

100

Under a new coach, like so many other athletic
teams, the Jayvee Basketball team did a fine job for
the school. By posting a winning season and show-
ing much promise for the Varsity squad next year.
Coach Hep Cronin, in his first year here, showed
his all around ability, in backing up both the Bas-
ketball and Baseball teams. The J.V. team should
donate a lot of its standouts to next year’s Varsity
team, which depends very heavily on the experi-
ence these boys receive while playing J.V. ball.




